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SKALA   1 : 50
BUDYNEK  "A"

 4,05 m2

 PRZEDPOKÓJ 4,98 m2

 ŁAZIENKA
 SYPIALNIA 10,40 m2
 POKÓJ DZIENNY 24,16 m2
 KUCHNIA

 MIESZKANE NR 15

nr pomieszczenie  powierzchnia posadzka

 P.U.  45,70 m2 P.M.  27,24 m2
typ: 2Pm

 PCV

 PCV

 PCV

 PCV

 terakota

 15/1

 15/4
 15/3

 15/2

 TARAS 15/T  13,89 m2

 GARDEROBA 15/5  2,11 m2 PCV

UWAGA :
wymiary na rysuku dotyczą ścian w stanie surowym

KLATKA SCHODOWA  NR 2


